You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
1BU2R Altech Corporation 1BU2R Data Sheet 1BU2R Datasheets 1BU2R PDF Altech Corporation 1BU2R
1BU2R Electronic 1BU2R Components 1BU2R Distributor 1BU2R Image 1BU2R Part
1BU2R Price 1BU2R Manufacturer 1BU2R Picture 1BU2R Stock 1BU2R Inventory
1BU2R New 1BU2R Original 1BU2R Warranted 1BU2R RFQ 1BU2R Order Online
1BU2R Electronic Components is 100% New Original from YIC Distributor, Search 1BU2R Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 1BU2R Altech Corporation with Warrantied

Voltage Rating - AC 480V
Series R
Other Names 1920-1593
Number of Poles 1
Mounting Type DIN Rail
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 2 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Illumination Voltage (Nominal) -
Illumination None
Current Rating 2A
Breaker Type Thermal Magnetic
Actuator Type Lever
1BU15R
Altech Corporation
1BU15R 15A MCB B CHAR
1P277VACUL
1BU16R
Altech Corporation
CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 16A LEVER
1BU32R
Altech Corporation
1BU32R 32A MCB B CHAR
1P277VACUL
1BU3R
Altech Corporation
CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 3A LEVER
1BU40R
Altech Corporation
1BU40R 40A MCB B CHAR
1P277VACUL
1BU20R
Altech Corporation
1BU20R 20A MCB B CHAR
1P277VACUL
1BU25R
Altech Corporation
1BU25R 25A MCB B CHAR
1P277VACUL
1BU4R
Altech Corporation
1BU4R 4A MCB B CHAR